Type Constant
Current (A) BEC Size (mm) Weight (g) Lipo Nixx
ESC-12A LBEC 12 5v, 2A 25x24x7 13.1 2-3s 5-10s
ESC-20A LBEC 20 5v, 2A 35x24x8 19.9 2-3s 5-10s
ESC-20A SBEC 20 5.5v, 3A 35x24x8 22.8 2-4s 5-12s
ESC-30A SBEC 30 5.5v, 3A 41x24x8 30.4 2-4s 5-12s
ESC-45A SBEC 45 5.5v, 5A 50x32x13 55.4 2-6s 5-18s
ESC-60A SBEC 60 5.5v, 5A 50x32x13 58.1 2-6s 5-18s
ESC-80A SBEC 80 5.5v, 5A 50x32x13 67.3 2-6s 5-18s
ESC-100A SBEC 100 5.5v, 5A 50x32x13 70.6 2-6s 5-18s
Electronic Speed Controller Users’ Manual
SAKER MODEL Advance ESCs for plane
Thank you for purchasing our products! For the high power of this brushless system, failure to use may result in injury
yourself and damage of the whole device. So we highly recommend you to read carefully and abide by the operating